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Nom
WISMER
LOCHBIHLER
SIEBER
MAAG
BUEHLMANN
SCIBOZ
CHENIKOV
BASSET
DUFAUX
Josl
SCIBOZ
ROHRBACH
BROILLET
BLATTER
HAEFELI
GRUN
HELFER
STUDER
KAUFMANN
RUGGIERO RUGGIERI
WYSS
GASPOZ
PREMAND
HATTON
HERGER
MASCHIO
WOHNLICH
SEILER
WEBER
OGUEY
DEVAUD
HENCHOZ
MARGUET
HAGER
WEBER
VENICA
MONNARD
LUTHI
BARBAY
GRAF
STUCKI
GUEX
BURKI
PYTHOUD
BRUNDLER
HAEFELI
GLOOR
BRIGUET
DANZER
GIROUD
BULLER
BUCHER
STEINER
BOUVIER
KOCHER
CARVIN
WINKELMANN
KOCHER
STEINER
MICHELA
PERRET
TRABER
CARRARD
GROSS
COTTING
DUMUSC
PASCHE
CRETEGNY
HoOP
BOITEUX
MOLITOR
WYSS
MONNARD

Prénom
Christian
Jan
Hugo
Kurt
Frédéric
Steve
Dmytri
Thomas
Pierre-Alain
Thomas
Jean-Marc
Fritz
Stéphane
Herbert
Marc-André
Daniel
Patrice
Lars
Armin
Tanguy
Pierre-Alain
Sylvia
Killian
Geoffroy
Marie-Héléne
Reynald
Dominique
Michael
Jan
Melissa
André
Patrick
Denis
Fredy
Beat
Marco
Raymond
Dominik
Mathieu
Rolf
Franz
Daniel
Yannick
Philippe
Thomas
Miriam
Daniela
Pierre-Paul
Reto
Martial
Michel
Mélanie
Thomas
Xavier
Martin
Bruno
Arnold
Jennifer
Alicia
Jean-Claude
Claude
Jean-Jacques
Roger
Muriel
André-Claude
Daniel
Daniel
Martial
Stephan
Eric
Rico
Peter
Romain

60 coups de Genéve 2018
Classement individuel

Société
WILA-TURBENTAL
BALSTHAL
MUNSINGEN
WILA-TURBENTAL
FRIBOURG
FRIBOURG
VAL-DE-TRAVERS
BULLE
FRIBOURG
MUNSINGEN
FRIBOURG
OBERBALM
FRIBOURG
BRIGLINA
BALSTHAL
BALSTHAL
VAL-DE-TRAVERS
LAUFEN
WILDHAUS
BURSINEL
VAL-DE-TRAVERS
SAVIESE
AIGLE
E.AN.

E.AN.

SAVIESE
DUILLIER

E.AN.
OBERBALM
AIGLE
FRIBOURG
FLENDRUZ
FRIBOURG
SAVIESE
OBERBALM
SATIGNY
BURSINEL
WINTERTHUR
BURSINEL
WENGEN
DIEMTIGTAL
ST-LEGIER
DUILLIER
VAL-DE-TRAVERS
WINTERTHUR
BALSTHAL
MUNSINGEN
DUILLIER
BOLTIGEN
AIGLE
MISTERDAM BAULMES
BALSTHAL
MUNSINGEN
E.AN.

E.AN.
MISTERDAM BAULMES
AEGERTEN
E.AN.

DUILLIER

E.AN.
LONAY-VENOGE
YVERDON
MORGES
FRIBOURG
FRIBOURG
BURSINEL
BURSINEL
MISTERDAM BAULMES
VADUZ
YVERDON
WENGEN
BOLTIGEN
BURSINEL

Catégorie Série 1 Série 2 Série 3 Série 4 Série 5 Série 6 Total Gain
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100
100
100
99
97
98
97
100
98
97
99
97
98
99
99
97
99
96
99
100
98
97
97
97
97
99
98
99
97
97
93
98
95
98
99
99
98
95
95
94
96
95
97
94
98
97
97
94
99
99
98
96
97
98
96
97
96
96
97
94
97
96
96
99
97
96
97
98
94
94
99
97
95

99
99
100
97
98
100
99
98
98
98
98
100
100
99
98
99
96
98
98
99
94
96
97
100
99
97
98
98
99
98
98
97
97
96
98
96
98
95
98
96
98
97
96
97
98
96
95
100
96
95
94
98
98
97
98
99
96
97
96
96
96
97
95
95
98
96
99
97
95
98
97
96
95

100
98
99

100
99

100
99
96
99
99
97
99

100
97
97
99
96
99
97
99
97
97
99
97
96
94
96
98
97
98
96
98
99
98
97
93
98
95
99
99
97
97
98
96
94
98
98
97
97
97
98
93
96
95
98
98
97
98
93

100
96
94
97
97
95
93
92
97
97
97
94
97
96

100
100
98
99
100
95
99
98
99
99
98
98
98
99
98
98
99
98
99
96
99
99
98
98
97
98
98
96
98
100
100
94
98
96
95
98
98
99
96
97
95
98
97
95
98
95
96
97
97
99
96
97
99
100
97
94
98
98
96
97
95
97
96
96
97
94
97
94
96
94
96
97
94

99
100
100

99

98
100
100

99

97

99

98

98

97

97
100

99

98

99

97

96

99

98

96

95
100

98

96

96

98

96

99

99

97

99

98

98

97

98

95

99

99

98

99

99

94

97

99

97

97

97

95

99

94

96

98

94

96

97

98

94

98

99

99

96

95

97

94

96

96

96

95

94

96

100
99
98
99

100
99
98

100

100
99

100
98
97
98
97
97

100
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
97
99
99
98
96
96
98
98
98
97
97
99
94

100
99
97
97
97
95

100
99
98
96
96
95
94
99
97
96
94
93
97
96
93
98
97
96
95
95
95
95

100
97
94
97
96
94
94
98

598 CHF 104.00
596 CHF 94.00
595 CHF 99.00
593 CHF 79.00
592 CHF 74.00
592 CHF 74.00
592 CHF 74.00
591 CHF 69.00
591 CHF 79.00
591 CHF 69.00
590 CHF 64.00
590 CHF 64.00
590 CHF 64.00
589 CHF 60.00
589 CHF 60.00
589 CHF 60.00
588 CHF 56.00
588 CHF 56.00
588 CHF 66.00
588 CHF 56.00
586 CHF 48.00
586 CHF 48.00
586 CHF 48.00
586 CHF 48.00
586 CHF 58.00
585 CHF 44.00
585 CHF 54.00
585 CHF 44.00
585 CHF 44.00
585 CHF 44.00
584 CHF 50.00
584 CHF 40.00
584 CHF 50.00
584 CHF 40.00
584 CHF 40.00
583 CHF 36.00
583 CHF 46.00
582 CHF 32.00
582 CHF 32.00
582 CHF 42.00
582 CHF 32.00
582 CHF 32.00
582 CHF 32.00
581 CHF 28.00
581 CHF 28.00
581 CHF 28.00
581 CHF 28.00
581 CHF 28.00
581 CHF 28.00
581 CHF 28.00
580 CHF 34.00
580 CHF 24.00
580 CHF 24.00
580 CHF 34.00
580 CHF 24.00
579 CHF 20.00
579 CHF 30.00
579 CHF 30.00
578 CHF 17.00
578 CHF 26.00
578 CHF 26.00
578 CHF 17.00
578 CHF 26.00
578 CHF 26.00
577 CHF 23.00
576 CHF 20.00
576 CHF 20.00
576 CHF 11.00
575 CHF 11.00
575 CHF 17.00
575 CHF 17.00
575 CHF 17.00
574 CHF 9.00



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

112
113
114
115
116
117

PERINO
BROYE
VANNAY
AESCHLIMANN
MOULLET
DONZALLAZ
ZMOOS
ANDRIST
PILET
DILLIER
KARLEN
JAQUET
PERREN
FROIDEVAUX
REBER
KRYENBUHL
ANDRIST
CAsUCCI
KAUFMANN
ZEHNDER
WYSS
STOLL
OGUEY
TRUSSEL
CHETELAT
DUPPENTHALER
CHENIKOV
TISSOT
DIVORNE
FAVRE
DANZER
SAPIN
BLASER
NICOLET
LUCHS

Dominique
Christian
Yvan
Patrick
Jacques
Jean-Claude
Raymond
Willy
Johann
Antoine
Pierre-André
Felix
Pierre-Frangois
Christian
Werner
Beni

Phillipe
Raymond
Gustav
Carine
Emeric
Hans-Ruedi
André
Martin
Albert
Vivienne
Sacha
Jean-Luc
André
Bertrand
Hermann
Jean-Marc
Robert
Jean-Frangois
Walter

UNGARELLI-DUPPENTHALE Nancy

ROHBASSER
CEPPI
HODLER
MONNIER
LEOPOLDOFF
SOMMARO
VARIDEL
BORLOZ

Frank
Jean-Pierre
Rolf
Jean-Claude
Alexis
Elisabeth
Marinette
Jean-Daniel

SATIGNY
BURSINEL
SATIGNY
GINGINS
FRIBOURG
LA ROCHE
VAL-DE-TRAVERS
AUBONNE
LE SEPEY
SAVIESE
ST-LEGIER
BURSINEL
LE SEPEY
ST-LEGIER
DIEMTIGTAL
SATTEL
AUBONNE
L'ISLE
VADUZ
GINGINS
VAL-DE-TRAVERS
DUILLIER

LE SEPEY
MURTEN
FRIBOURG
E.AN.
VAL-DE-TRAVERS
AIGLE
AUBONNE
S.T.S.G.
BOLTIGEN
MORGES
GINGINS
MISTERDAM BAULMES
BOLTIGEN
E.AN.
E.AN.
LUTRY
DIEMTIGTAL
SATIGNY
E.AN.
E.AN.
GINGINS
BURSINEL
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95
98
96
98
92
91
95
96
97
96
96
96
96
97
97
97
96
92
95
95
94
95
98
97
92
90
93
97
93
95
95
93
91
96
93
89
94
90
92
87
89
90
96
95

96
93
93
95
98
94
95
97
93
96
97
95
94
98
95
96
94
89
94
92
94
91
93
100
97
92
92
91
94
93
93
94
96
91
93
96
91
94
91
91
92
86
90
17

93
93
99
96
94
97
97
94
96
95
97
92
93
98
93
93
94
99
97
93
95
95
98
94
93
95
96
95
94
96
95
93
93
92
96
88
93
94
92
93
91
89
93

97
96
93
97
94
97
94
94
96
92
92
94
96
95
93
95
91
97
94
95
94
97
92
94
93
97
94
94
93
92
93
93
94
89
92
94
97
90
91
90
93
88
88

95
97
96
92
97
96
94
95
94
98
96
98
96
91
96
95
95
96
98
96
95
94
95
91
94
96
95
94
94
92
91
96
94
95
93
96
90
90
95
96
91
90
41

98
97
96
95
97
97
97
96
96
95
94
96
96
92
96
94
99
96
91
97
96
96
92
92
97
96
96
93
95
94
94
92
92
96
92
91
88
89
84
85
84
87

574
574
573
573
572
572
572
572
572
572
572
571
571
571
570
570
569
569
569
568
568
568
568
568
566
566
566
564
563
562
561
561
560
559
559
554
553
547
545
542
540
530
408
112

CHF 15.00
CHF 9.00
CHF 9.00
CHF 9.00
CHF 7.00

CHF 11.00
CHF 7.00

CHF 11.00

CHF 11.00

CHF 11.00
CHF 7.00
CHF 9.00
CHF 7.00
CHF 7.00
CHF 9.00
CHF 7.00
CHF 6.00
CHF 6.00
CHF 8.00
CHF 6.00
CHF 8.00
CHF 8.00
CHF 6.00
CHF 8.00
CHF 8.00
CHF 8.00
CHF 8.00
CHF 8.00
CHF 8.00
CHF 6.00
CHF 8.00
CHF 8.00
CHF 8.00
CHF 6.00
CHF 6.00
CHF 0.00
CHF 0.00
CHF 6.00
CHF 6.00
CHF 0.00
CHF 0.00
CHF 0.00
CHF 0.00
CHF 0.00



